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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Manor :o_cc_.m ﬁm_“._. OE 4

2 Parishram Centre
4 Cactus Street
Stanger 4450

Requested Date:

ltem number

101831
101200
101475
160500
161104
161102
148103
250230
250531

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 1 of 2

Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 9.6667

. Jivan Ramperthab

Liquor Runners Durban
UEBRIEF
DATE:

TINE

2023-08-08 Customer PO;

... . Destiption

lameson Standard 50ml 10x{12x50ml) 43% 9.0000
Jameson Standard 200ml 24X20oml 43% 3.0000
Jameson Standard 375ml 12x375ml 43% 5.6250
The Glenlivet 18Y0 6x750m] 43% 107.5833
Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 14.0833
Inverroche Gin Verdant 6x750ml 43% 14.0833
Kahlua 16% 12x750ml 16% 10.9167

Olmeca Silver 12x750ml 43% 9.6667

ABSA
*REREE7300
632005

| 1438499

| 2023-08-08
8177

KZND

.. Ref:1725
131445250

' KZNLA/011221018

Manor _.S_co_.m :m_“._‘ OE
2 Parishram Centre

4 Cactus Street

Stanger 4450

Nmasms

Ui o.,n_M« zo.

i

Buyer's VAT: hmmommwgw

Viresh

- >

PK 7.00 255.48 -9.00 258.80 1,725.36
CA 3.00 85.16 -3.00 887.33 5,915.52
CA 2.00 159.67 -5.62 554.56 3,697.08
CA 1.00 1,566.11 -107.58 1,312.67 8,751.16
CA 3.00 399.63 -14.08 1,040.98 6,939.84
CA - 3.00 399.63 -14.08 1,040.98 6,939.84
CA .”_..OO 221.03 -10.92 378.20 2,521.36
CA N.DO. 239.15 -9.67 826.14 5,507.60
CA 1.00 239.15 -9. mu 413.07 M..umw.mo

£ xmnozmn in moon order on behalf of ncnoam- S

" ) . Name: Kmrn—)j te
L : Signature: @.PFBW.
Date: ulogf22




Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

livan Ramperthab

(EFTOD)  ~

Buyer:
Manor Liquors

2 Parishram Centre
4 Cactus Street
Stanger 4450

2023-08-08

item numb,
149502
200005
200007
150500

. bankingDetails

Bank:
Account No:

ABSA
*REERETIRE

Branch 632005

Page 2 of 2

2 Parishram Centre

4 Cactus Street
Stanger 4450

Buyer's VAT:

Viresh

Absolut Grapefruit 12x750ml 40% 12.3333
Absolut Watermelon 12x750m| 38% 12.3333
Chivas Regal XV 6x750m| 43% 13.3333

4920267012

1.00
4.00
5.00
3.00

At § A A A

D T —
[}

Unit Selling Price
130.84
241.42
241.42
517.46

HGde

5 e b . S T sl

MZwSm"
h& iSignature:
—— Date:

1438499
- 2023-08-08
: | 8177
Branch /Plant: = KZND
Warehouse LL:  Ref: 1725
Order No: 131445250
Liquor License: = KZNLA/011221018

vm..z.:m:ﬁ._.m_.a. . 7 EFT on delivery 2.5%

. Total Amount

-6.25 1,495.08
-12.33 916.35
-12.33 1,145.43
-13.33 226.86 1,512.38

ToalVAT Totalincluding
7,473.11 57,293.92
coDTotal | 55,861.58

Received in good order on behalf of customer
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View Transaction details

s L Bt <o M & e L ¢ § b & A T, P

Name
DEMAND DEPOSIT

Account Number

_ Account Type
- -DEMAND DEPOSIT

'Transaction details

Fransaction description
One

FNBOB 000002357
PERNOD RICARD

Transaction description
two
PERNOD RICARD

Transaction Amount
R-55861.58
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